
September 19, 2019

Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Sully Anez Willmar 11:37.11   1
Paul Fasen Monticello 12:03.32   2
Cameron Simon Alex MS Discovery 12:03.63   3
Payton Gessford Alex MS Discovery 12:07.24   4
Noah Cameron Little Falls 12:14.95   5
Jase Tobako Becker 12:20.66   6
Eli Heinen Willmar 12:25.57   7
Brandan Zepeda Willmar 12:27.78   8
Owen Draper Alex MS Discovery 12:30.29   9
Ty Brouwer Monticello 12:30.810  10
Ezra Pemberton Monticello 12:40.111  11
Jalen Schumann Sartell-Saint 12:47.112  12
Alex Jennissen Foley 12:50.013  13
Jace Weinmann Becker 12:50.314  14
Weston Harris Foley 12:51.315  15
Jack Welde Fergus Falls 12:51.516  16
Karson Heinen Rocori 12:52.017  17
Josh Lefeber Sartell-Saint 12:55.318  18
Alex Burrows Fergus Falls 12:57.019  19
Kaleb Cremers Rocori 12:59.420  20
Alex Kinney Becker 13:03.521  21
Jacob Peterson Becker 13:04.322  22
Ethan Guggenberger Rocori 13:04.523  23
Matthew Eystad Willmar 13:07.924  24
Holden Zak St Cloud Tech 13:11.1(< 5)  25
Karl Franson Alex MS Discovery 13:12.625  26
William Sprang Little Falls 13:13.726  27
Abraham Anez Little Falls 13:14.827  28
Landon Runge Alex MS Discovery 13:15.728  29
Logan Brendenberg Fergus Falls 13:17.329  30
Michael Schmidt Fergus Falls 13:18.030  31
Kobi Cameron Little Falls 13:18.531  32
Cyler Ruhoff Foley 13:22.732  33
Cameron O'Shea Alex MS Discovery 13:22.933  34
Jaden Miller Fergus Falls 13:27.934  35
Gabe LaRue Willmar 13:28.735  36
Brady Sivers Fargo South 13:30.3(< 5)  37
Landon Scherber Monticello 13:30.736  38
Aaron Bohlman Cambridge Isanti 13:32.537  39
Alex Ostendorf Sauk Rapids-Rice 13:32.938  40
Connor Bickford Cambridge Isanti 13:36.639  41
Henry Greenagel Fergus Falls 13:46.840  42
Nicholae Meyers Alex MS Discovery 13:48.541  43
Tristen Carpenter Cambridge Isanti 13:50.042  44
Aaron Marthaler Willmar 13:50.743  45
Hunter Mohr Alex MS Discovery 13:58.2(> 7)  46
Nathan Klatt Annandale 13:58.744  47
Mason Foss Sauk Rapids-Rice 13:58.945  48
Denlan Harmoning Becker 14:00.946  49
Christopher Falk Monticello 14:03.147  50
Hudsen Carlson Alex MS Discovery 14:08.4(> 7)  51
Aden Larson Little Falls 14:08.948  52
Jamison Penticuff St Cloud Apollo 14:11.5(< 5)  53
Drew Englund Alex MS Discovery 14:14.0(> 7)  54
Nick Steele Monticello 14:14.449  55
Owen Jensen Alex MS Discovery 14:16.6(> 7)  56

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Brian Roberts Cambridge Isanti 14:23.150  57
Khelden Ritter Alex MS Discovery 14:23.2(> 7)  58
Mason Ingle Rocori 14:23.351  59
Abdiaziz Aden Little Falls 14:24.252  60
Adien Burg Rocori 14:25.153  61
Caleb Zabinski Rocori 14:27.854  62
Cooper Running Alex MS Discovery 14:30.9(> 7)  63
Jacob Loerzel Willmar 14:35.955  64
Landon Lahr Becker 14:36.656  65
Donevin Cross Fergus Falls 14:37.157  66
Cody Sneller Annandale 14:37.658  67
Brennan Hill Annandale 14:39.159  68
Gavin O'Connell Sartell-Saint 14:40.060  69
Zachary Richards Alex MS Discovery 14:40.4(> 7)  70
Bodie Kapsner Little Falls 14:40.861  71
Evan LeMieur Little Falls 14:41.6(> 7)  72
Jackson Lysne Fergus Falls 14:41.8(> 7)  73
John Sandin Alex MS Discovery 14:44.4(> 7)  74
Will Rundell Monticello 14:46.762  75
Tyler Grue Monticello 14:46.9(> 7)  76
Kevin Hansen Cambridge Isanti 14:47.663  77
Thomas Wilmesmeier Alex MS Discovery 14:49.9(> 7)  78
Marty Huwe Becker 14:51.264  79
Antonio Becker Little Falls 14:52.3(> 7)  80
Micah Gustafson Cambridge Isanti 14:52.865  81
Noah McGovern Cambridge Isanti 14:53.166  82
Jack Geislinger Monticello 14:53.6(> 7)  83
Peyton Ruzek Foley 14:55.467  84
Noah Bogle St Cloud Apollo 15:00.6(< 5)  85
Jacob Kettner Fergus Falls 15:01.0(> 7)  86
Nick Sprang Little Falls 15:04.3(> 7)  87
Pablo Ossa Letelier Willmar 15:04.4(> 7)  88
Austin Miller Sartell-Saint 15:05.468  89
Elliot Oberton Little Falls 15:05.5(> 7)  90
Parker Grant Little Falls 15:08.5(> 7)  91
Jacob Kurhajetz Willmar 15:12.4(> 7)  92
Jackson Meemken St Cloud Tech 15:13.6(< 5)  93
Luke Loidolt Sauk Rapids-Rice 15:14.969  94
Soren Newberg Willmar 15:16.5(> 7)  95
Jay Weitgenant Sartell-Saint 15:18.470  96
Jonathan Drury Becker 15:19.4(> 7)  97
Tommy Erickson Fergus Falls 15:23.8(> 7)  98
Aaron Shern Fergus Falls 15:28.4(> 7)  99
Milton Tungseth Fergus Falls 15:29.6(> 7) 100
Gavin Kadlec Foley 15:30.671 101
Baylon Larsen Little Falls 15:32.1(> 7) 102
Hudsen Nyberg Alex MS Discovery 15:33.3(> 7) 103
Connor Garrison Alex MS Discovery 15:36.0(> 7) 104
Brett Schlangen Sartell-Saint 15:38.072 105
Mustafe Dayib Willmar 15:38.9(> 7) 106
Michael Christiansen Alex MS Discovery 15:39.2(> 7) 107
Adam Kennedy Fergus Falls 15:50.5(> 7) 108
Elliot Dingmann Sartell-Saint 15:50.973 109
Adrian Blondeau Fergus Falls 15:52.8(> 7) 110
Braden Gangner Monticello 15:53.6(> 7) 111
Everett Coran Sartell-Saint 15:59.0(> 7) 112
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September 19, 2019

Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Charlie Johnston Alex MS Discovery 16:04.8(> 7) 113
Will Spielmann Annandale 16:07.574 114
Colin Lovegren Monticello 16:08.6(> 7) 115
Brody Sieben Rocori 16:09.175 116
Jack Keogh Alex MS Discovery 16:12.3(> 7) 117
Alexander Walk St Cloud Tech 16:15.6(< 5) 118
Josiah Uggerud Fergus Falls 16:17.5(> 7) 119
Camren Schueler Sauk Rapids-Rice 16:20.776 120
Elliott Miller Sauk Rapids-Rice 16:22.177 121
Noah Mix Foley 16:23.778 122
Alex Buhl Sartell-Saint 16:25.6(> 7) 123
Dylan Doffling Annandale 16:33.379 124
Eric Sellmann Willmar 16:33.7(> 7) 125
Camden Skjeret Fergus Falls 16:34.3(> 7) 126
Noah Kinzer Rocori 16:35.5(> 7) 127
Carsyn Fairchild Willmar 16:36.2(> 7) 128
Bodin Komestakes Fergus Falls 16:38.2(> 7) 129
James Merry Cambridge Isanti 16:41.1(> 7) 130
Alden Baker St Cloud Tech 16:46.3(< 5) 131
Gavin Paulson Willmar 16:49.7(> 7) 132
Gage Klasen Sartell-Saint 16:50.7(> 7) 133
Nolan Kelly Rocori 16:52.5(> 7) 134
Collin Wiebe Sauk Rapids-Rice 16:53.680 135
Ezra May Willmar 16:54.9(> 7) 136
Xavier Silva Willmar 16:55.3(> 7) 137
Braden Bucher Fergus Falls 17:15.3(> 7) 138
William Nuss Fergus Falls 17:19.4(> 7) 139
Kile Beck Fergus Falls 17:30.6(> 7) 140
Robert Mollinedo Cambridge Isanti 17:33.8(> 7) 141
Sam Kalina Alex MS Discovery 17:34.6(> 7) 142
Austin Wahl Foley 17:34.681 143
Jack Pesta Sartell-Saint 17:43.1(> 7) 144
Tyler Harth Alex MS Discovery 17:44.3(> 7) 145
Owen Ecker Alex MS Discovery 18:05.0(> 7) 146
Aiden Belknap Monticello 18:08.0(> 7) 147
Noah Ecker Alex MS Discovery 18:12.2(> 7) 148
Lane Thoennes Alex MS Discovery 18:20.1(> 7) 149
Michael McIntee Annandale 18:30.982 150
Samuel Sundberg Fergus Falls 18:44.7(> 7) 151
Forest Wabaunsee Annandale 18:48.783 152
Cole Illies Rocori 19:05.4(> 7) 153
Hank Bjerga Becker 19:06.3(> 7) 154
Owen Swisher Little Falls 19:37.5(> 7) 155
Carson Bitzan Sauk Rapids-Rice 19:58.384 156
Mayisen Bucio Alex MS Discovery 20:14.8(> 7) 157
Rucus Schauer Cambridge Isanti 20:17.9(> 7) 158
Gabe Nelson Cambridge Isanti 20:19.1(> 7) 159
Myles Frueh Alex MS Discovery 20:51.2(> 7) 160
Isaiah Sheehan Cambridge Isanti 21:01.2(> 7) 161
Ryan Livdahl Fargo South 22:09.3(< 5) 162
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Alex MS Discovery Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 69
12:37.9Average Time:

Cameron Simon 3 12:03.6   1     3 12:03.6
Payton Gessford 4 12:07.2   2     7 24:10.8
Owen Draper 9 12:30.2   3    16 36:41.0
Karl Franson 25 13:12.6   4    41 49:53.6
Landon Runge 28 13:15.7   5    69 1:03:09.3
Cameron O'Shea (33) 13:22.9   6 (102) 1:16:32.2
Nicholae Meyers (41) 13:48.5   7 (143) 1:30:20.7
Hunter Mohr >  7 13:58.2   8 1:44:18.9
Hudsen Carlson >  7 14:08.4   9 1:58:27.3
Drew Englund >  7 14:14.0  10 2:12:41.3
Owen Jensen >  7 14:16.6  11 2:26:57.9
Khelden Ritter >  7 14:23.2  12 2:41:21.1
Cooper Running >  7 14:30.9  13 2:55:52.0
Zachary Richards >  7 14:40.4  14 3:10:32.4
John Sandin >  7 14:44.4  15 3:25:16.8
Thomas Wilmesmeier >  7 14:49.9  16 3:40:06.7
Hudsen Nyberg >  7 15:33.3  17 3:55:40.0
Connor Garrison >  7 15:36.0  18 4:11:16.0
Michael Christiansen >  7 15:39.2  19 4:26:55.2
Charlie Johnston >  7 16:04.8  20 4:43:00.0
Jack Keogh >  7 16:12.3  21 4:59:12.3
Sam Kalina >  7 17:34.6  22 5:16:46.9
Tyler Harth >  7 17:44.3  23 5:34:31.2
Owen Ecker >  7 18:05.0  24 5:52:36.2
Noah Ecker >  7 18:12.2  25 6:10:48.4
Lane Thoennes >  7 18:20.1  26 6:29:08.5
Mayisen Bucio >  7 20:14.8  27 6:49:23.3
Myles Frueh >  7 20:51.2  28 7:10:14.5

Willmar Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 75
12:37.4Average Time:

Sully Anez 1 11:37.1   1     1 11:37.1
Eli Heinen 7 12:25.5   2     8 24:02.6
Brandan Zepeda 8 12:27.7   3    16 36:30.3
Matthew Eystad 24 13:07.9   4    40 49:38.2
Gabe LaRue 35 13:28.7   5    75 1:03:06.9
Aaron Marthaler (43) 13:50.7   6 (118) 1:16:57.6
Jacob Loerzel (55) 14:35.9   7 (173) 1:31:33.5
Pablo Ossa Letelier >  7 15:04.4   8 1:46:37.9
Jacob Kurhajetz >  7 15:12.4   9 2:01:50.3
Soren Newberg >  7 15:16.5  10 2:17:06.8
Mustafe Dayib >  7 15:38.9  11 2:32:45.7
Eric Sellmann >  7 16:33.7  12 2:49:19.4
Carsyn Fairchild >  7 16:36.2  13 3:05:55.6
Gavin Paulson >  7 16:49.7  14 3:22:45.3
Ezra May >  7 16:54.9  15 3:39:40.2
Xavier Silva >  7 16:55.3  16 3:56:35.5

Monticello Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 106
12:57.6Average Time:

Paul Fasen 2 12:03.3   1     2 12:03.3
Ty Brouwer 10 12:30.8   2    12 24:34.1

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Monticello Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 106
12:57.6Average Time:

Ezra Pemberton 11 12:40.1   3    23 37:14.2
Landon Scherber 36 13:30.7   4    59 50:44.9
Christopher Falk 47 14:03.1   5   106 1:04:48.0
Nick Steele (49) 14:14.4   6 (155) 1:19:02.4
Will Rundell (62) 14:46.7   7 (217) 1:33:49.1
Tyler Grue >  7 14:46.9   8 1:48:36.0
Jack Geislinger >  7 14:53.6   9 2:03:29.6
Braden Gangner >  7 15:53.6  10 2:19:23.2
Colin Lovegren >  7 16:08.6  11 2:35:31.8
Aiden Belknap >  7 18:08.0  12 2:53:39.8

Becker Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 109
13:04.0Average Time:

Jase Tobako 6 12:20.6   1     6 12:20.6
Jace Weinmann 14 12:50.3   2    20 25:10.9
Alex Kinney 21 13:03.5   3    41 38:14.4
Jacob Peterson 22 13:04.3   4    63 51:18.7
Denlan Harmoning 46 14:00.9   5   109 1:05:19.6
Landon Lahr (56) 14:36.6   6 (165) 1:19:56.2
Marty Huwe (64) 14:51.2   7 (229) 1:34:47.4
Jonathan Drury >  7 15:19.4   8 1:50:06.8
Hank Bjerga >  7 19:06.3   9 2:09:13.1

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 128
13:10.4Average Time:

Jack Welde 16 12:51.5   1    16 12:51.5
Alex Burrows 19 12:57.0   2    35 25:48.5
Logan Brendenberg 29 13:17.3   3    64 39:05.8
Michael Schmidt 30 13:18.0   4    94 52:23.8
Jaden Miller 34 13:27.9   5   128 1:05:51.7
Henry Greenagel (40) 13:46.8   6 (168) 1:19:38.5
Donevin Cross (57) 14:37.1   7 (225) 1:34:15.6
Jackson Lysne >  7 14:41.8   8 1:48:57.4
Jacob Kettner >  7 15:01.0   9 2:03:58.4
Tommy Erickson >  7 15:23.8  10 2:19:22.2
Aaron Shern >  7 15:28.4  11 2:34:50.6
Milton Tungseth >  7 15:29.6  12 2:50:20.2
Adam Kennedy >  7 15:50.5  13 3:06:10.7
Adrian Blondeau >  7 15:52.8  14 3:22:03.5
Josiah Uggerud >  7 16:17.5  15 3:38:21.0
Camden Skjeret >  7 16:34.3  16 3:54:55.3
Bodin Komestakes >  7 16:38.2  17 4:11:33.5
Braden Bucher >  7 17:15.3  18 4:28:48.8
William Nuss >  7 17:19.4  19 4:46:08.2
Kile Beck >  7 17:30.6  20 5:03:38.8
Samuel Sundberg >  7 18:44.7  21 5:22:23.5

Little Falls Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 137
13:14.2Average Time:

Noah Cameron 5 12:14.9   1     5 12:14.9
William Sprang 26 13:13.7   2    31 25:28.6
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Little Falls Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 137
13:14.2Average Time:

Abraham Anez 27 13:14.8   3    58 38:43.4
Kobi Cameron 31 13:18.5   4    89 52:01.9
Aden Larson 48 14:08.9   5   137 1:06:10.8
Abdiaziz Aden (52) 14:24.2   6 (189) 1:20:35.0
Bodie Kapsner (61) 14:40.8   7 (250) 1:35:15.8
Evan LeMieur >  7 14:41.6   8 1:49:57.4
Antonio Becker >  7 14:52.3   9 2:04:49.7
Nick Sprang >  7 15:04.3  10 2:19:54.0
Elliot Oberton >  7 15:05.5  11 2:34:59.5
Parker Grant >  7 15:08.5  12 2:50:08.0
Baylon Larsen >  7 15:32.1  13 3:05:40.1
Owen Swisher >  7 19:37.5  14 3:25:17.6

Rocori Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 164
13:32.9Average Time:

Karson Heinen 17 12:52.0   1    17 12:52.0
Kaleb Cremers 20 12:59.4   2    37 25:51.4
Ethan Guggenberger 23 13:04.5   3    60 38:55.9
Mason Ingle 51 14:23.3   4   111 53:19.2
Adien Burg 53 14:25.1   5   164 1:07:44.3
Caleb Zabinski (54) 14:27.8   6 (218) 1:22:12.1
Brody Sieben (75) 16:09.1   7 (293) 1:38:21.2
Noah Kinzer >  7 16:35.5   8 1:54:56.7
Nolan Kelly >  7 16:52.5   9 2:11:49.2
Cole Illies >  7 19:05.4  10 2:30:54.6

Foley Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 198
13:54.0Average Time:

Alex Jennissen 13 12:50.0   1    13 12:50.0
Weston Harris 15 12:51.3   2    28 25:41.3
Cyler Ruhoff 32 13:22.7   3    60 39:04.0
Peyton Ruzek 67 14:55.4   4   127 53:59.4
Gavin Kadlec 71 15:30.6   5   198 1:09:30.0
Noah Mix (78) 16:23.7   6 (276) 1:25:53.7
Austin Wahl (81) 17:34.6   7 (357) 1:43:28.3

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 228
14:09.3Average Time:

Jalen Schumann 12 12:47.1   1    12 12:47.1
Josh Lefeber 18 12:55.3   2    30 25:42.4
Gavin O'Connell 60 14:40.0   3    90 40:22.4
Austin Miller 68 15:05.4   4   158 55:27.8
Jay Weitgenant 70 15:18.4   5   228 1:10:46.2
Brett Schlangen (72) 15:38.0   6 (300) 1:26:24.2
Elliot Dingmann (73) 15:50.9   7 (373) 1:42:15.1
Everett Coran >  7 15:59.0   8 1:58:14.1
Alex Buhl >  7 16:25.6   9 2:14:39.7
Gage Klasen >  7 16:50.7  10 2:31:30.4
Jack Pesta >  7 17:43.1  11 2:49:13.5

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Cambridge Isanti Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 231
14:02.0Average Time:

Aaron Bohlman 37 13:32.5   1    37 13:32.5
Connor Bickford 39 13:36.6   2    76 27:09.1
Tristen Carpenter 42 13:50.0   3   118 40:59.1
Brian Roberts 50 14:23.1   4   168 55:22.2
Kevin Hansen 63 14:47.6   5   231 1:10:09.8
Micah Gustafson (65) 14:52.8   6 (296) 1:25:02.6
Noah McGovern (66) 14:53.1   7 (362) 1:39:55.7
James Merry >  7 16:41.1   8 1:56:36.8
Robert Mollinedo >  7 17:33.8   9 2:14:10.6
Rucus Schauer >  7 20:17.9  10 2:34:28.5
Gabe Nelson >  7 20:19.1  11 2:54:47.6
Isaiah Sheehan >  7 21:01.2  12 3:15:48.8

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 305
15:05.9Average Time:

Alex Ostendorf 38 13:32.9   1    38 13:32.9
Mason Foss 45 13:58.9   2    83 27:31.8
Luke Loidolt 69 15:14.9   3   152 42:46.7
Camren Schueler 76 16:20.7   4   228 59:07.4
Elliott Miller 77 16:22.1   5   305 1:15:29.5
Collin Wiebe (80) 16:53.6   6 (385) 1:32:23.1
Carson Bitzan (84) 19:58.3   7 (469) 1:52:21.4

Annandale Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 314
15:11.3Average Time:

Nathan Klatt 44 13:58.7   1    44 13:58.7
Cody Sneller 58 14:37.6   2   102 28:36.3
Brennan Hill 59 14:39.1   3   161 43:15.4
Will Spielmann 74 16:07.5   4   235 59:22.9
Dylan Doffling 79 16:33.3   5   314 1:15:56.2
Michael McIntee (82) 18:30.9   6 (396) 1:34:27.1
Forest Wabaunsee (83) 18:48.7   7 (479) 1:53:15.8

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Brady Sivers <  5 13:30.3   1 13:30.3
Ryan Livdahl <  5 22:09.3   2 35:39.6

St Cloud Apollo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jamison Penticuff <  5 14:11.5   1 14:11.5
Noah Bogle <  5 15:00.6   2 29:12.1

St Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Holden Zak <  5 13:11.1   1 13:11.1
Jackson Meemken <  5 15:13.6   2 28:24.7
Alexander Walk <  5 16:15.6   3 44:40.3
Alden Baker <  5 16:46.3   4 1:01:26.6
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